Space Age Electronics, Inc.    2007
ED0409 LT10376 Rev C  1/2
NFPA® Made In  U.S.A.
TTS
Tool-Less Terminal Strip
The TTS Tool-less Terminal Strip is designed to minimize
wiring costs while meeting UL 864 Rev. 9 Sect. 12.4
Field Wiring applications requirements.  It allows for

Space Age Electronics, Inc.    2007
ED0409 LT10376 Rev C  2/2
Ordering Information:
Part #  Description
SSU00470 TTS Tool-Less Terminal Strip (Black)
SSU00471 TTS Tool-Less Terminal Strip (White)
Accessories:
SSU00465 BB4 Box Bracket 4” Square
SSU00472 TTP Tool-Less Test Plug
Specifications:
The TTS Tool-Less Terminal Strip will be a UL recognized component. There will be four terminal
poles with four quick connection points per terminal pole. It shall accommodate connections of solid
or stranded and wire sizes ranging from 20 to 12 AWG. There will be  four direct test ports for each